
Bus Stop Code

Warrenton Mini Mart 306 6:18 AM - - 2:03 PM - -

Warrenton Fred Meyer 301 6:21 AM - - 2:05 PM - -
Seaside Cinema 400 6:41 AM 7:50 AM 8:59 AM 2:25 PM 3:34 PM 4:43 PM

Ave A across from Seaside McDonalds 403 6:45 AM 7:54 AM 9:03 AM 2:29 PM 3:38 PM 4:47 PM

Cannon Beach--Candy Kitchen-256 N Hemlock St 423 6:57 AM 8:06 AM 9:15 AM 2:41 PM 3:50 PM 4:59 PM

Cannon Beach--Coaster Theatre-N Hemlock/W 1st 424 6:58 AM 8:07 AM 9:16 AM 2:42 PM 3:51 PM 5:00 PM

Cannon Beach-- Family Market/Surfside Resort 425 7:01 AM 8:10 AM 9:19 AM 2:45 PM 3:54 PM 5:03 PM

Cannon Beach RV Resort-Elk Creek Rd 7:04 AM 8:13 AM 9:22 AM 2:48 PM 3:57 PM 5:06 PM

Surfcrest Market-S Hemlock St/W Delta St 7:08 AM 8:17 AM 9:26 AM 2:52 PM 4:01 PM 5:10 PM

Tolovana Beach State Rec-S Hemlock St 427 7:09 AM 8:18 AM 9:27 AM 2:53 PM 4:02 PM 5:11 PM

Hemlock St & Braillier St 7:11 AM 8:20 AM 9:29 AM 2:55 PM 4:04 PM 5:13 PM

Wayside Inn-S Hemlock St/Warren Beach Rd 430 7:13 AM 8:22 AM 9:31 AM 2:57 PM 4:06 PM 5:15 PM

Yukon & S Hemlock 431 7:14 AM 8:23 AM 9:32 AM 2:58 PM 4:07 PM 5:16 PM

*Midtown 433 7:16 AM 8:25 AM 9:34 AM 3:00 PM 4:09 PM 5:18 PM

Cannon Beach Visitor Center 434 7:19 AM 8:28 AM 9:37 AM 3:03 PM 4:12 PM 5:21 PM

Seaside--Ave S to Wahanna Rd to Broadway St 7:29 AM 8:38 AM 9:47 AM 3:13 PM 4:22 PM 5:31 PM

**Seaside Hospital (on request) ** ** ** ** ** **

Seaside McDonalds 404 7:32 AM 8:41 AM 9:50 AM 3:16 PM 4:25 PM 5:34 PM

Seaside Cinema 400 7:35 AM 8:44 AM 9:53 AM 3:19 PM 4:28 PM 5:37 PM

Warrenton Fred Meyer 301 - - 10:13 AM - - 5:57 PM

Warrenton Mini Mart 306 - - 10:21 AM - - 6:05 PM

**Seaside Hospital (on request) call Astoria Transit Center 503-861-7433 opt#1

*Transfer time with Tillamook County Transportation

ROUTE 20            Seaside-Cannon Beach          Starts 10-9-2023
          Monday-Friday 

Sunset Empire Transportation District

503-861-7433

nwconnector.org


